

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME:				DATE:
ADDRESS:				CLC #:
CITY			STATE:	ZIP:
HOME PHONE:			E-MAIL:	
CELL PHONE:			OTHER PHO	NE:
SPOUSE/SIGNIF	ICANT OTHER & CHI	LDREN UNDER 18:		
CADILLACS (C) a	nd/or LASALLES (L)	OWNED:	7	
C or L Y	ear	Model Description	E	Body Style* / Style Number*

* We can assist to complete this section if unknown. Additional cars may be listed on the reverse side of this form if needed.



Procedures for Joining the Cadillac & LaSalle Club

For membership in the St. Louis Region of the Cadillac & LaSalle Club it is <u>mandatory</u> that you already are or become a member of the national Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc.

- 1) If not currently a member of the national Cadillac & LaSalle Club, please complete the national club application. Select the membership term and method by which you would like to receive the monthly national club magazine, *The Self-Starter*, and include a check for the appropriate Dues amount payable to the **Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc.**
- 2) Complete the application for the St. Louis Region and include a separate Dues check payable to the <u>St. Louis Region CLC</u> in the amount listed below. Annual calendar-year Dues are \$15. First year Dues payable vary by month of membership application:

January-June: \$15.00 July-September: \$7.50

October-December: \$15.00; dues are paid-up through the following calendar year.

Membership includes the monthly St. Louis Region newsletter, the *Fleetwood Flyer*.

3) **Send the application(s) and check(s) to**: Craig Masterson, 842 Courtwood Lane, Ballwin, MO 63011. You will be recorded on the regional membership roster, your existing national membership verified, or your national membership application and Dues check forwarded to national headquarters. You will be contacted by the national club, assigned a national membership number, and begin receiving *The Self-Starter* monthly magazine after your application has been processed. The St. Louis Region newsletter is distributed by e-mail approximately mid-month.

Web Addresses

The Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc. (https://www.cadillaclasalleclub.org) St. Louis Region of the Cadillac & LaSalle Club (https://www.cadillaclasalleclubstl.org)